



Star Diving Club Competition

Spectrum

Guildford



11 July 2015

Detailed Results

6.4.0.0

Event 1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Manon Dalli (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	9.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5			26.0	26.00	50.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	9.5	9.5	9.0			27.0	27.00	77.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0			25.0	25.00	102.00	
2 Izzie Down (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			22.5	22.50	22.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	46.50	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0			24.5	24.50	71.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5			23.5	23.50	94.50	
3= Drew Greenwood (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	21.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0			24.5	24.50	46.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	70.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	93.50	
3= Lily Johnson (2009) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	45.50	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	69.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5			24.0	24.00	93.50	
4 Olivia Bramsden (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	45.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	69.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			22.0	22.00	91.00	
5 Siri Bell (2010) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	21.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	43.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			24.0	24.00	67.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	90.50	

Event 2

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Toby Elrick (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	23.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	45.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	67.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	87.00	

Event 2

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Jack Keeble (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			23.0	23.00	43.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	64.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	84.00	
3 Zac Robinson (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	42.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	21.50	64.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	19.50	83.50	
4 Dylan Robinson (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	42.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	20.00	62.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	83.00	

Event 3

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Alice Down (2001) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			23.0	23.00	23.00	
222A Back Circle	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	9.0	8.0			24.5	24.50	47.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			22.5	22.50	70.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0			25.5	25.50	95.50	
2 Cole Xiberras (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
222A Back Circle	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5			23.5	23.50	46.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5			22.5	22.50	68.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	92.00	
3 Sophie Wood (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	8.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	21.50	
222A Back Circle	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	19.00	40.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	60.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.5	9.5			27.0	27.00	87.00	
4 Thomas Allen (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	20.00	20.00	
222A Back Circle	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	42.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	63.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	83.50	
5= Isobel Woodward (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	17.50	
222A Back Circle	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	41.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	19.50	60.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	80.00	

Event 3

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5= Ben Hancock-Smith (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	17.50	
222A Back Circle	0	1.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	40.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	59.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	8.0			21.0	21.00	80.00	
5= Eloisa Symonds (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	19.50	
222A Back Circle	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	38.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			20.0	20.00	58.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			22.0	22.00	80.00	

Event 4

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Oliver Clucas (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	46.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	23.40	69.90	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	27.60	97.50	
2 Lily Chandler (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	18.00	18.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0			19.0	19.00	37.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			24.5	29.40	66.40	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			23.0	27.60	94.00	
3 Sophie Allen (2002) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.5	21.50	21.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			22.5	22.50	44.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	6.5			20.5	24.60	68.60	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	22.80	91.40	
4 Archie Johnson (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	21.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0			21.5	21.50	43.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.5	24.60	67.60	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			18.5	22.20	89.80	
5 Tessa Fenwick (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	19.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	43.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	22.20	65.20	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	21.00	86.20	
6 Alice Moodie (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	40.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	21.00	61.50	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			20.0	24.00	85.50	

Event 4

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Natasha Tapster (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	42.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	25.80	67.80	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	4.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	16.20	84.00	
8 Alex Cookson (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	17.50	17.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	37.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	19.80	56.80	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	21.00	77.80	
9 Bethany Worthington (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	16.50	16.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	34.50	
20A Back Line-Up	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	17.00	51.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.0	18.00	69.50	

Event 5

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Scarlett Winter (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
20A Back Line-Up	3	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.0	17.00	38.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5			18.0	18.00	56.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	74.50	
2 Ella Triggs (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
20C Back Line-Up	3	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	17.00	37.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	15.50	52.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	69.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½

